
BT50 Gdynia 2 (23 Aug to 24 Aug 2025) - - Main Draw - ( - Outdoor)
1st Round 2nd Round Quarter-finals Semi-finals Final

Elia Emanuele AMMENDOLA (ITA) [1]
/ Tristano FRATTOLILLO (ITA) [1]

BYE

Mateusz BUDNIK (POL) (WC)
/ Jacek SUSZEK (POL) (WC)
Tommaso FONTANA (ITA)
/ Guido VAN RAALTE (NED) 6-3 6-2 

Luca ALBANES (BRA)
/ Daniils GAIDELIS (LAT)
Andree Karel KALLE (EST)
/ Ivar Taaniel SEPP (EST) 7-5 6-3 

BYE

Giulio BRUNELLO (ITA) [6]
/ Nicola DE SIENA (ITA) [6]

Joeri ERTNER (NED) [4]
/ Bo GROOT ANTINK (NED) [4]

BYE

Jakub TOKARZ (POL)
/ Antoni WIECZOREK (POL)
Emil CELAIRE (NED)
/ Tim NIJDAM (NED) 6-4 6-3 

Nojus NAUJOKAITIS (LTU) (WC)
/ Andres SUSI (EST) (WC)
Paulius PUTRIMAS (LTU)
/ Gediminas SLIVINSKAS (LTU) 7-5 6-1 

Errikos GREGORIOU (CYP)
/ Paris ZINGIS (CYP)
Ivan DELGADO DEKANY (ESP) [7]
/ Simone TAMAGNINI (ITA) [7] 6-0 6-3 

Riccardo FRAU (ITA) [8]
/ Paolo TRONCI (ITA) [8]
Mark FLORIAN (HUN) (WC)
/ Kornel FODOR (HUN) (WC) 6-1 6-0 

Manuel FOIS (ITA)
/ Daniele OLLA (ITA)
Swinarski LUKASZ (POL) (WC)
/ Filip UDRYCKI (POL) (WC) 6-0 6-2 

Mantas RASINSKAS (LTU)
/ Eduardas ZEBRAUSKAS (LTU)
Filip CHMIEL (POL)
/ Kuba CHMIEL (POL) 6-3 6-3 

BYE

Edoardo PAGANELLI (ITA) [3]
/ Riccardo PONTI (ITA) [3]

Maciej NOWICKI (POL) [5]
/ Adam RAPELA (POL) [5]

BYE

Gyula PINTER (HUN)
/ Ferenc VAROSI (HUN)
Pawel CICHACZEWSKI (POL)
/ Michal WIECEK (POL) 6-2 6-1 

Zeka BASEL (CYP)
/ Luca WUEBBELMANN (GER)
Ragnar JUNG (EST)
/ Chris TURNER (GBR) 7-6(4) 7-6(5) 

BYE

Pedro Eduardo BERTOLINI FRONZA (BRA) [2]
/ Alessandro BRANCHINI (ITA) [2]

/ Tristano FRATTOLILLO (ITA) [1]

Tommaso FONTANA (ITA)
/ Guido VAN RAALTE (NED)

6-3 6-0 

Elia Emanuele AMMENDOLA (ITA) [1]

/ Daniils GAIDELIS (LAT)

Giulio BRUNELLO (ITA) [6]
/ Nicola DE SIENA (ITA) [6]

Luca ALBANES (BRA)

6-1 6-3 

/ Bo GROOT ANTINK (NED) [4]

Jakub TOKARZ (POL)
/ Antoni WIECZOREK (POL)

Joeri ERTNER (NED) [4]

6-1 4-6 10-8 

/ Gediminas SLIVINSKAS (LTU)

Ivan DELGADO DEKANY (ESP) [7]
/ Simone TAMAGNINI (ITA) [7]

Paulius PUTRIMAS (LTU)

6-0 6-0 

/ Paolo TRONCI (ITA) [8]

Manuel FOIS (ITA)
/ Daniele OLLA (ITA)

Riccardo FRAU (ITA) [8]

6-3 6-2 

/ Kuba CHMIEL (POL)

Edoardo PAGANELLI (ITA) [3]
/ Riccardo PONTI (ITA) [3]

Filip CHMIEL (POL)

6(6)-7 6-3 13-11 

/ Adam RAPELA (POL) [5]

Pawel CICHACZEWSKI (POL)
/ Michal WIECEK (POL)

6-1 6-1 

Maciej NOWICKI (POL) [5]

/ Chris TURNER (GBR)

Pedro Eduardo BERTOLINI FRONZA (BRA) [2]
/ Alessandro BRANCHINI (ITA) [2]

Ragnar JUNG (EST)

6-0 6-2 

/ Tristano FRATTOLILLO (ITA) [1]

Giulio BRUNELLO (ITA) [6]
/ Nicola DE SIENA (ITA) [6]

4-6 6-2 10-7 

Elia Emanuele AMMENDOLA (ITA) [1]

/ Antoni WIECZOREK (POL)

Ivan DELGADO DEKANY (ESP) [7]
/ Simone TAMAGNINI (ITA) [7]

Jakub TOKARZ (POL)

7-5 6-0 

/ Daniele OLLA (ITA)

Edoardo PAGANELLI (ITA) [3]
/ Riccardo PONTI (ITA) [3]

6-4 6-4 

Manuel FOIS (ITA)

/ Adam RAPELA (POL) [5]

Pedro Eduardo BERTOLINI FRONZA (BRA) [2]
/ Alessandro BRANCHINI (ITA) [2]

Maciej NOWICKI (POL) [5]

3-6 6-2 10-3 

/ Tristano FRATTOLILLO (ITA) [1]

Ivan DELGADO DEKANY (ESP) [7]
/ Simone TAMAGNINI (ITA) [7]

Elia Emanuele AMMENDOLA (ITA) [1]

7-6(5) 0-6 10-7 

/ Daniele OLLA (ITA)

Pedro Eduardo BERTOLINI FRONZA (BRA) [2]
/ Alessandro BRANCHINI (ITA) [2]

Manuel FOIS (ITA)

6-3 5-7 10-5 

/ Simone TAMAGNINI (ITA) [7]

Pedro Eduardo BERTOLINI FR
/ Alessandro BRANCHINI (ITA) 

Ivan DELGADO DEKANY (ESP
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